430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 1 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> SEX 2 23,99 Y\u 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0030,
AOYKAS - MHAIES | 47,98 y\w/w | XPONOS :

XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
0.00 | 0.00 @ roconcs | 239

AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ |
GPS

N 37.71896 /£ 21.70587

@ 1/13 23.35

GPS
N37.71561 /€ 21.71111

0.64 | 0.64

1.04 | 0.04 22.95

@ 2/1:3 22.85

GPS
N37.71274 [€21.7146

1.14 ({ 0.10

1.57 (0.43 22.42
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AlNO ZEX 1 ANO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOS SEX 2 23,99 YAl 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’°
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 yA\u/w | XPONOZ .

XINOMETPA YHIONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
2.06 | 0.49 @ 3/13 21.93

GPS
6 N 37.71934 /£21.71232
2.63 | 0.57 @ 4/13 21.36
GPS
7 N 37.72184 /£ 21.70686
2.83 | 0.20 @ 5/13 21.16
GPS
8 N 37.72371/€21.70668
# e 6/1_3
3.14 | 0.31 ] 20.85
GPS
9 . N 37.72604 /£ 21.70748
4.48 | 1.70 A{ e 7h3 29.15
GPS
10 N 37.71586 /€21.71998
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AlNO 2EX 1 AMOXTAXH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 ZEX 2 23,99 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YA/w | XPONOZ :

XIAIOTAE TPA KATEYOYNSH MAHPO®OPIES [ YMOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA XA
4.95 | 0.11 ¥ @ 813 19.04

GPS
11 N 37.71679 /€ 21.71989
6.10 | 1.15 ‘\ﬁ\ @ 9/13 17.89
. GPS
12 . N37.72513 /€21.7236
7.50 | 1.40 | """"" > e 10/1-3 16.49
GPS
13 N 37.72763 /£ 21.70904
@ 11,13
7.94 | 0.44 16.05
GPS
14 N 37.73055 /€21.71218
8.24 | 0.30 @ 12/13 15.75
GPS
15 N 37.73254 /€ 21.71409
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 1 AMOXTASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 2 23,99 YAu 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YAn/w | XPONOZ .

XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ o
8.81 | 0.57 @ 13/13 15.18

GPS
16 N 37.73711 /€21.71683
8.97 | 0.16 ﬁ @ 14/13 15.02
ﬁ GPS
17 N37.73772 /€21.71835
9.32 | 0.35 @ 15513 14.67
GPS
18 N37.7377 /€21.72203
@ 16/13
9.50 | 0.58 14.09
GPS
19 N 37.7363 /€ 21.72803
10.07| 0.08 @ 17,13 13.29
GPS
20 N 37.7362 /€ 21.72902
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430 OAvumiako Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO SEX 1 AMO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHE
NPOZ ZEX 2 23,99 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOS 00:30’
AOYKAS - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YA\p/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA YMIONOINA
ONKA T VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
10.84| 0.14 @ 18,13 13.15
GPS
21 n 37.7358 /£ 21.73051
11.04| 0.20 @ 19/13 12.95
GPS
22 N 37.73461 /€21.73241
11.39( 0.35 f/' @ 20/13 12.60
GPS
23 N 37.73264 /€21.7357
11.69| 0.30 + 12.30
24
TEPMATIZMOZ
EA. 1
12.28| 0.59 (1] AOYKAS - MHAIEZ 1| 11.71
GPS
25 N 37.72596 /€ 21.73173
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 1 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOX ZEX 2 23,99 xAu 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 MOT [ 1BANIKOT oo
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 )(M,L/u) XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X}\u
@ 2TON
12.58( 0.30 E.A. 2 11.41
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ |
GPS
26 N37.72242 /€ 21.72961
12.91| 0.33 EI20A02 2E 11.08
KYPIO APOMO
27 I
15.46 2.55 F Eaey-) | 853
28
= 2]
||
TpitTToAN
MaTtpa 9
18.13| 2.67 5.86
29
20.56| 2.43 4—1 3.43
30
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